[laTymku npubnmxeHus
TexHUYeckne xapaKkTepucTmKm

Mo Bonpocam npopax 1 noaaepxk1 odpallanTecs:

Anmartbl (7273)495-231 KasaHb (843)206-01-48 HoBoky3HeLlk (3843)20-46-81 CwmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72  KanunuHrpap (4012)72-03-81 HoBocnbupck (383)227-86-73 Coun (862)225-72-31
ActpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04 Kanyra (4842)92-23-67 Owmck (3812)21-46-40 CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
bapHayn (3852)73-04-60 Kemepogo (3842)65-04-62 Open (4862)44-53-42 CypryT (3462)77-98-35
Benropop (4722)40-23-64 Kupos (8332)68-02-04 OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04 Teepb (4822)63-31-35
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52 KpacHogap (861)203-40-90 MeH3a (8412)22-31-16 Tomck (3822)98-41-53
BnagmBoctok (423)249-28-31  KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61 Mepmb (342)205-81-47 Tyna (4872)74-02-29
Bonrorpag (844)278-03-48 Kypck (4712)77-13-04 PocrtoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15  TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
Bornorga (8172)26-41-59 Nvneuk (4742)52-20-81 Ps3aHb (4912)46-61-64 YnbsHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73 MarHuToropck (3519)55-03-13 Cawmapa (846)206-03-16 Yha (347)229-48-12
Ekatepunbypr (343)384-55-89  Mocksa (495)268-04-70 Cankr-Metepbypr (812)309-46-40  Xabaposck (4212)92-98-04
VBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06 MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93 CaparoB (845)249-38-78 YensbuHck (351)202-03-61
VxeBck (3412)26-03-58 HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41  Cesactononb (8692)22-31-93 Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46 Hwknuin Hosropog (831)429-08-12 Cumcbepononb (3652)67-13-56 Apocnaensb (4852)69-52-93
Poccws (495)268-04-70 Knprusus (996)312-96-26-47 KasaxcraH (7172)727-132

vyh@nt-rt.ru || https://vishay.nt-rt.ru/
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OPTICAL SENSORS - REFLECTIVE

Part Number

VCNL3020

VCNL3030X01

VCNL3036X01

VCNL3040

VCNL36687S

VCNL36825T

VCNL36826S

Product
Image

*
>
g
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*©

Integrated
Modules

IRED, PD

IRED, PS

PS,

IRED, PS

VCSEL, PS

VCSEL, PS

VCSEL, PS

Dimensions
(L x W x H)
(mm)

4.90x2.40 x 0.83

4.0x2.36x0.75

4.0x2.36x0.75

40x20x1.1

3.05x2x1.0

20x1.25x0.5

2.55x2.05x1.0

Max. Detection
Distance
(mm)

200

300

500

300

200

200

200

ADC Resolution Proximity / Ambient Light
Sensor

16 bit / -

16 bit / -

16 bit / -

16 bit/ n/a

12 bit/ -

12 bit / -

12 bit / -

Operating Temperature
Range
(°C)

-25to +85

-40 to +105

-40 to +105

-40 to +85

-40 to +85

-40 to +85

-40 to +85



OPTICAL SENSORS - PROXIMITY AND AMBIENT LIGHT

Part Number

VCNL4010

VCNL4020

VCNL4020X01

VCNL4030X01

VCNL4035X01

VCNL4040

VCNL4200

Product
Image

Integrated
Modules

IRED, ALS-PD,
PD

IRED, ALS-PD,
PD

IRED, ALS-PD,
PD

IRED, ALS, PS

ALS, PS

IRED, ALS, PS

IRED, ALS, PS

Dimensions
(L x W x H)
(mm)

3.95x 3.95 x
0.75

4.90 x 2.40 x
0.83

4.90 x 2.40 x
0.83

4.0 x2.36 x
0.75

4.0 x2.36 x
0.75

40x2.0x1.1

8.0x3.0x1.8

Max. Detection
Distance
(mm)

200

200

200

300

500

200

1500

ADC Resolution Proximity / Ambient

Light Sensor

16 bit / 16 bit

16 bit / 16 bit

16 bit / 16 bit

16 bit / 16 bit

16 bit / 16 bit

16 bit / 16 bit

12 bit / 16 bit

Ambient Light
Resolution

(Ix)

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.004

0.004

0.0125

0.003

Operating Temperature
Range
(°C)

-25 to +85

-25to +85

-40 to +105

-40 to +105

-40 to +105

-40 to +85

-40 to +85



Mo Bonpocam npopax 1 noaaepxk1 odpallanTecs:

Anmartbl (7273)495-231 KasaHb (843)206-01-48 HoBoky3HeLlk (3843)20-46-81 CwmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72  KanunuHrpap (4012)72-03-81 HoBocnbupck (383)227-86-73 Coun (862)225-72-31
ActpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04 Kanyra (4842)92-23-67 Owmck (3812)21-46-40 CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
bapHayn (3852)73-04-60 Kemepogo (3842)65-04-62 Open (4862)44-53-42 CypryT (3462)77-98-35
Benropop (4722)40-23-64 Kupos (8332)68-02-04 OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04 Teepb (4822)63-31-35
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52 KpacHogap (861)203-40-90 MeH3a (8412)22-31-16 Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Bnagmsoctok (423)249-28-31  KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61 Mepmb (342)205-81-47 Tyna (4872)74-02-29
Bonrorpag (844)278-03-48 Kypck (4712)77-13-04 PocrtoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15  TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
Bonoraa (8172)26-41-59 Nuneuk (4742)52-20-81 Ps3aHb (4912)46-61-64 YnbsHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Boponex (473)204-51-73 MarHuToropck (3519)55-03-13 Cawmapa (846)206-03-16 Yha (347)229-48-12
Ekatepunbypr (343)384-55-89  Mocksa (495)268-04-70 Cankr-Metepbypr (812)309-46-40  Xabaposck (4212)92-98-04
VBaHoBoO (4932)77-34-06 MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93 CaparoB (845)249-38-78 YensbuHck (351)202-03-61
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58 HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41  Cesactononb (8692)22-31-93 Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46 Hwknuin Hosropog (831)429-08-12 Cumcbeponons (3652)67-13-56 Apocnaensb (4852)69-52-93
Poccws (495)268-04-70 Knprusus (996)312-96-26-47 KasaxcraH (7172)727-132

vyh@nt-rt.ru || https://vishay.nt-rt.ru/
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